

Materiale electrice pentru întreținere

I.D.: 100296941

Data publicarii 19.07.24 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.117,55 RON - 3.117,55 RON

Descriere: 1 Sig aut tetra C 63A SCH A9K24463 /3 175,4619 buc 1 175,46 33,338 2 Sig aut TETRA D 100A 15ka SCH A9N18524 595,9010 buc 1 595,90 113,221 3 PROT DIF 10A 2P 30MA SCH EZ9D32610 /6 109,9694 buc 1 109,96 20,894 4 PROT DIF 16A 2P 30MA SCH EZ9D32616 /30 104,1273 buc 1 104,12 19,784 5 Priza pe sina CP 16A NOA 106195 /50 13,4587 buc 1 13,45 2,557 6 Papuc CU 16/8 KLK L16/8MS /100 2,0160 buc 6 12,09 2,298 7 Piesa imbinare cruce 40 -- MET PIC 40 -- /35 11,2605 buc 4 45,04 8,558 8 Sina sig aut 1m 35x7.5mm DAB 02-435 /150 6,4868 buc 1 6,48 1,232 9 Patron MPR RBK00 80A MF0006-20547 /30 9,6247 buc 3 28,87 5,486 10 Electrode pamantare 1.5 BTK EP1.5 /100 47,0000 buc 4 188,00 35,720 11 Bride zincate 741-6 COT 741-6 /100 0,6280 buc 10 6,28 1,193 12 Colier PVC 200x4.8/100 ALB DAB 01-622 /90 11,9274 buc 1 11,92 2,266 13 Taxa timbru verde 0.18 EL 0,1800 buc 1 0,18 0,034 14 Clema derivatie 4X25MMP TRA FLE-25K /32 17,4257 buc 4 69,70 13,244 15 EI in 14x51 25A MF0006-20389 /20 5,2941 buc 6 31,76 6,035 16 Papuc AL 16/8 PLM PALDIN 16/8 /100 1,9229 buc 4 7,69 1,461 17 Cupla rapida/345 BTK 14,2124 buc 2 28,42 5,401 18 Electrode pamantare 1.5 BTK EP1.5 /100 47,0000 buc 2 94,00 17,860 19 Clema infigere litat 5 WAG 221-415 /500 2,6018 buc 6 15,61 2,966 20 Cutie ABS 500X700X245 HRZ 5006 /5 440,3504 buc 1 440,35 83,667 21 PROT DIF 16A 2P 30MA SCH EZ9D32616 /30 104,1273 buc 6 624,76 118,705 22 Leg elec 1P pin 13M LEG 404926 /100 16,8075 buc 3 50,42 9,580 23 Bareta izolata 15x16mmp verde 63A MOR MAD1015G15 14,285